120V LED LUMENTASK™ ®
UNDERCABINET Specification Sheet
©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® 120V LED LUMENTASK_12.2024
Page 1
Project Name Type
Catalog # Date
FEATURES
• Rated at 6.4W (8”), 11.2W (16”), 17.2W (24”) and 23.3W (32”)
• 3000K
• New polycarbonate lens for better durability and diode-free lighting
• Dimmable with standard dimmers
• 90+ CRI
• End caps feature standard / Wiremold™ combo
• Units join securely together with connectors
• Available in 8”, 16” , 24” and 32” lengths
• Energy Star listed
• 5 year warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The industry standard for LED undercabinet lighting. GM Lighting’s
LumenTask™ LED undercabinet fixtures has proven itself over
many years of use in residential and commercial kitchens, offering
an attractive and low maintenance, high 90+ CRI performance, and
dimmable fixture.
®
DRY
L O C A T I O N
90
C R I
+
HOUSING CONSTRUCTION
•  1 piece low profile (1-3/8” height)
•  Die-formed cold rolled steel housing
•  Die cast end caps
•  Mounting holes with pre-affixed screws
•  Multiple vents for cool operation
•  White or bronze powder coat paint
ELECTRICAL
•  120V
•  Wire mold knock-outs on end caps
•  Dimmable - ELV
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: UCLED-8-30-WH
- -
- - -
Note: Ambient operating temp range -4F to 104 F.
Do not install in an environment that is outside of
the product’s listed ambient temp.
Catalog No. Length Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp Finish
UCLED-8-WH-DIM-30 8” / 203mm 6.4W 392 90+ 3000K White
UCLED-8-BZ-DIM-30 8” / 203mm 6.4W 392 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCLED-16-WH-DIM-30 16” / 406mm 11.2W 700 90+ 3000K White
UCLED-16-BZ-DIM-30 16” / 406mm 11.2W 700 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCLED-24-WH-DIM-30 24” / 610mm 17.2W 1131 90+ 3000K White
UCLED-24-BZ-DIM-30 24” / 610mm 17.2W 1131 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCLED-32-WH-DIM-30 32” / 1016mm 23.3W 1347 90+ 3000K White
UCLED-32-BZ-DIM-30 32” / 1016mm 23.3W 1347 90+ 3000K Bronze
- - -
OPTICS
•  3000K
•  90+ CRI
•  Frosted white polycarbonate lens
CERTIFICATION
•  ETL
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
®
120V LED LUMENTASK™ ®
UNDERCABINET Specification Sheet
©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® 120V LED LUMENTASK_12.2024
Page 2
1-3/8”
4-3/8”
8”, 16”, 24” or 32“
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description
EZ1 EZ Connector (connects 2 fixtures)
EZ3 3” interconnect modular cable
EZ6 6” interconnect modular cable
EZ12 12” interconnect modular cable
SLJR-HSW Junction box - 4 knock-outs 4”L x 2”W x 1-5/8”H
CP6 6’ modular cord and plug for wall outlet
PLASTIC-LENS-8-BZ 8” replacement lens for 8” fixtures - Bronze
PLASTIC-LENS-8-WH 8” replacement lens for 8” fixtures - White
PLASTIC-LENS-16-BZ 16” replacement lens for 16” fixtures - Bronze
PLASTIC-LENS-16-WH 16” replacement lens for 16” fixtures - White
PLASTIC-LENS-24-BZ 24” replacement lens for 24” fixtures - Bronze
PLASTIC-LENS-24-WH 24” replacement lens for 24” fixtures - White
PLASTIC-LENS-32-BZ 32” replacement lens for 32” fixtures - Bronze
PLASTIC-LENS-32-WH 32” replacement lens for 32” fixtures - White